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APPLICATION FOR INTERBANK FUND TRANSFER UNDER
RTGS/NEFT

The Chief/Branch Manager
Bank of Maharashtra
Pandharpur Branch

Mahabank RTGS/NEFT/FUND TRANSFER APPLICATION FOR (to be filled in by the application only)
Sr.No......./cp/........(bred/cp/xx) Date -

Name of the applicant Principal, K.B.P.Mahavidyalaya, Pandharpur. A/CNo. 60023807578
Please remit a sum Rs. 415875/~ (Rupees Four Lakh FifteenThousand Eight Hundred Seventy Five only)
Enclosed cheque No.- 079414 14-09-21

Details of the beneficiary :

1. Beneficiary Name :- K.B.P. COLLEGE OF ENGG.SATARA (R.S.S.)

2. IFSC Code :- SBINO001809

3. Account No and Type 10108415068 Current Deposit from other.

4. Bank Name & Branch:- State Bank of India, Satara.

| authorize to debit my account with your Branch along with the changes if any & remit the same fund as per
details given above. I/We agree to abide by the terms and conditions stipulated by RBI for RTGS/NEFT/FUND

shae_
Applicant Signatuce.

Branch Seal and Signature
° ® PRINCIPAL,
KARMAVEER 3HAURAQ PATR.
Note:- Remittance would be effected as per RBIs rules Mﬁ%ll}\!ﬁu\‘ﬁ}‘ PANDHARPUR.

(for office use only)

remittance.

Amount of fund transfer Rs.

Date:- Time:-
Credit to (RTGSrem.A/C)
With
Maker Checker Authoriser
(to be treated as credit voucher of co a/c) Tm.seq/Joumal NO...ums
Acknowledgement

Received from Principal, K.B.P.Mahavidyalaya, Pandharpur.  Date:-
requestd to remit a sum of Rs. 415875/-

in Maharashtra RTGS/NEFT/Funds Transfer on IFSC SBIN0001809 A/C No. 10108415068

.QF/»OZZO Y & IZ:}* ng-jjﬂ

14-09-21 A/C. 60023807578

(Rupees Four Lakh FifteenThousand Eight Hundred Seventy Five only)



Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil Mahavidyalaya, Pandharpur

(An Autonomous College Affiliated to Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's

University, Solapur)
Website : | Email : | Phone :
Academic Year : 2020-2021

Application Form for B. Sc. - Second Year Examination, B. Sc. Part Il Sem Ill Oct/Nov 2022

To,

The DIRECTOR, BOARD OF EXAMINATIONS AND EVALUATION, Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil Mahavidyalaya,

Pandharpur (Autonomous).

Sir, | request the permission to present myself at the B. Sc. - Part Second Year exam to be held in B. Sc. Part I

Sem Il Oct/Nov 2022 for the papers mentioned below.

Form No: W221429150

Full Name:

PRN: 2021140009

CHAVAN ONKAR DILIP

Write Full Name in Devnagari(Marathi):

D.0.B.: 27-Oct-2003
Mother's Name: Yashoda
Address:

Fees Details

Part Fees: Rs.730/-

B. Sc. - Semester 3 - Rs.730/-
Subject Details

Year / Semester

Second Year / Sem-3
Second Year / Sem-3
Second Year / Sem-3
Second Year / Sem-3
Second Year / Sem-3
Second Year / Sem-3
First Year / Sem-2

First Year / Sem-2

First Year / Sem-2

Gender: Male

Student Mob.: 9764303911

Backlog Fees: Rs.365/-

Subject

Botany -V (CCE,SEE)
Botany -VI (CCE,SEE)
Zoology -V (CCE,SEE)
Zoology VI (CCE,SEE)
Electronics -V (CCE,SEE)
Electronics -VI (CCE,SEE)
Physics Il (CCE,SEE)
Zoology -lll (CCE,SEE)

Electronics IV (CCE,SEE)

!

Category: OPEN MARATHA

Email: onkarchavan669@gmail.com

Late Fees: Rs.0/- Total Fees: Rs.1095/-

B. Sc. - Semester 2 - Rs.365/-

Subject Code Type

3013305 External
3013306 External
3013405 External
3013406 External
3013705 External
3013706 External
3012103 External
3012403 External
3012704 External

Declaration: | hereby declare that all statements made in this application are true complete and correct to the best of my knowledge
and belief. | understand that in the event of any information being found false or incorrect, my candidature is liable to be cancelled or

reject.
Place:Pandharpur

Date:17-Feb-2023

Student's Signature

Verified by(Sign & Seal)

Regular Fee- 30-Nov-2022 To 14-Dec-2022 | Late Fee- 15-Dec-2022 To 17-Dec-2022 : 50 | Super Late Fee (per day)- 18-Dec-2022 To 21-Dec-2022 : 300



Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's
Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil Mahavidyalaya, Pandharpur

(An Autonomous College Affiliated to Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur
University, Solapur)
Website : | Email : | Phone :
Academic Year : 2020-2021

Hall Ticket for B. Sc. - Second Year Examination, B. Sc. Part Il Sem Ill Oct/Nov 2022

Seat No: 5428 PRN: 2021140009

Full Name CHAVAN ONKAR DILIP

Subject Details

Year(Sem) Subject Sub. Code Type Date Start Time End Time
Second Year(Sem - 3) Botany -V 3013305 20-Jan-2023 11:00:00 13:00:00
Second Year(Sem - 3) Botany -VI 3013306 21-Jan-2023 11:00:00 13:00:00
Second Year(Sem - 3)  Zoology -V 3013405 23-Jan-2023 11:00:00 13:00:00
Second Year(Sem - 3)  Zoology VI 3013406 24-Jan-2023 11:00:00 13:00:00
Second Year(Sem - 3)  Electronics -V 3013705 18-Jan-2023 11:00:00 13:00:00
Second Year(Sem - 3)  Electronics -VI 3013706 19-Jan-2023 11:00:00 13:00:00
First Year(Sem - 2) Physics -llI 3012103 03-Jan-2023 14:30:00 16:30:00
First Year(Sem - 2) Zoology -l 3012403 27-Jul-2022 09:30:00 12:00:00
First Year(Sem - 2) Electronics IV 3012704 06-Jan-2023 14:30:00 16:30:00
Place:Pandharpur Student's Signature Verified by(Sign & Seal)

Date: 17-Feb-2023



Statement of Marks- B. Sc. Part | Sem |1 March/April 2022 Examination

Name: PASALE MADHURI SANJAY Mother Name: Sakhubai
PRN: 2021140321 Seat No: 42174
Paper Code Paper Name AC | CCE | SEE Total |Credits| Grade |Grade| EGP |Remark
obt | oot Imax|obt Obtained |Points

Semester - |

301100 English Comp. TH 08 24| 50| 32| 4 A 8 32 E,X
3011201 Chemistry-| TH 05 23] 50| 28] 2 B+ 7 14 EX
3011202 Chemistry -1 TH 10 30| 50| 40| 2 O 10 20 E,X
3011101 Physics-I TH 08 18| 50| 26| 2 B 6 12 E,X
3011102 Physics-II TH 08 29] 50| 371 2 A+ 9 18 EX
3011301 Botany -I TH 10 26| 50| 36| 2 A+ 9 18 EX
3011302 Botany -1 TH 10 38| 50| 48] 2 O 10 20 E,X
3011401 Zoology - TH 10 34| 50| 44| 2 o 10 20 E,X
3011402 Zoology |1 TH 10 34| 50| 44| 2 O 10 20 E,X
Semester - 1

301200 English Comp. TH 07 271 50| 34| 4 A 8 32 E,C
3012203 Chemistry-I11 TH 08| 08+8| 50| 24| 2 C+ 5 10 E.CS$
3012204 Chemistry -IV TH 07 20| so| 271 2 B 6 12 E,C
3012103 Physics-Ill TH 10 24| 50| 34| 2 A 8 16 E,C
3012104 Physics-IV TH 10 191 50| 29| 2 B+ 7 14 EC
3012303 Botany -I11 TH 08 191 50| 27| 2 B 6 12 E,C
3012304 Botany -1V TH 09 20| 50| 29| 2 B+ 7 14 EC
3012403 Zoology -111 TH 05 16| 50| 21| 2 C 4 8 E,C
3012404 Zoology IV TH 05 171 50| 22| 2 C 4 8 E,C
30129001 Democracy Elections & Good Governence TH - 251 50| 25 - B 6 - E.C
30121041 Physics Practical PR 16 76| 100 92| 4 O 10 40 E,C
30122041 Chemistry Practical PR 17 55| 100 72| 4 A+ 9 36 E,C
30123041 Botany Practical PR 19 69| 100| 88| 4 o 10 40 E,C
30124041 Zoology Practical PR 15 72| 100| 87| 4 O 10 40 E,C
Semester Examination Marks Credits |EGP |SGPA |Status
Semester-l  |B. Sc. Part | Sem | Oct/Nov 2021 (Seat No.:28286) 335/ 450 20 174 8.7 PASS
Semester-11  |B. Sc. Part | Sem |1 March/April 2022 (Seat No.:42174) 578+8/ 850 36 282 7.83 PASS

Cumulative |Credits: 56 EGP: 456 CGPA: 814 Grade: A Status: PASS
Grand Total: 913+8/ 1300 Per centage: 70.85% Ordinance: *0.96 (8 Mark/s)

Abbrevations: AC: Assessment Category, CCE: Continuous Comprehensive Evaluation, SEE: Semester End Examination, TH: Theory, PR:
Practical/Oral/Project/ Seminar/Tutorial, Gr: Grade, SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average, EGP: Earned Grade
Points, E: Exempted, C: Current Appearance, X: Past Performance, N: Not Exempted, UM: Unfair Means, FC: Fail in SEE, FR: Fail in CCE

Note: TH CCE-Max 10, Min 04 & SEE-Max 40, Min 16; PR CCE-Max 20, Min 08 & SEE-Max 80, Min 32; DE& GG TH SEE-Max 50, Min 20

Date: 11-09-2022

10
IR 0RO A




’ . 't -H v 0 L e el

N Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's
KARMAVEER BHAURAOQ PATIL MAHAVIDYALAYA, PANDHARPUR (AUTONOMOUS) f
Karmaveer Path, Pandharpur, Dist. Solapur (M.S.)- 413 304.
e oo Affiliated to Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
"-*, Waebsite : www.kbpmautonomous.in
Bl s iy 0008016
|
|
\
B Statement of Marks - B. Sc. Part I Sem II March/April 2022 Examination
=
B ~ Name: PASALE MADHURI SANJAY Mother Name: Sakhubai
| ; Z PRN: 2021140321 Seat No: 42174
£
Xooy
{3 Paper Code Paper Name AC | CCE | SEE Total  |Credits | Grade |Grade| EGP | Remark
Obt | Obt Mll]()bt Obtained |Points
Semester < 1 :
301100 English Comp: TH o8| 24| so| 32 4 A 8 32 E.X
3011201 Chémistry-I ™ 0s| 23 sof| 28[ 2 B+ 7 14 EX
3011202 Chemistry -] _ TH o] 30| s0f 40f 2 0 10 20 E.X
3011101 Physics -J TH o8| 18| sof 26] 2 B 6 12 EX
13011102 Physics -1 » TH 08 291 sl a7 2 A+ 18 EX
3011301 Botany <l TH 10| 26| sof 362 A+ 9 18 EX
3011302 Botany -I1 TH 10 38| sof 48 2 0 10 20 EX
3011401 Zoology -1 TH 10f 34| so| 4af 2 0 10 20 EX
3011402 Zoology-II TH 10| 34| -so| a4] 2 0 10 20 EX
Scmester - 11
301200  {English Comp, - TH 07| 27] sel-34] 4 A % 32 EC
3012203 = |Chemistry-11] TH | o8] os+s| ‘so| 24| 2 C+ 5 10 ECS
13012204 Chemistry=IV TH o7l 20] sof 27] 2 B 6 12 EC
3012103 Physics <1 ) TH 10" 24| 50| 34| 2 A 8 16 E.C
3012104 |Physics IV TH 10]- 19| so] 20 2 B+ 2 14 EC
13012303 Botany -111 TH o8|~ 19] sof 27 2 B 6 12 EC
3012304 Botany -[V. JmH 09| 20} sof 29| 2 B+ 7 14 EC
13012403 Zoology -1 TH | os| 16].50] -2t 2 C 4 EC
3012404 Zoology IV TH |~ 05| 17| sof 22} /2 5 4 8 EC
30129001 DemocracyElecnom&Good Govemenc: TH E|EES Eso]is ]S B 6 z EC
30124041 (| Physjés Practical -~ 7 7 N PR |, 16| (76| 100] 92| 4 0 10 40 EC
130122043 ) (| Chemistry Praetical /= S NS S PPRY g - 55 100f )72 4 A 9 36 EC
~ 1361230417~ ~|Botany. Practical - ) PR/ 19 691 °100|. 88f 4 (6] 10 40 EC
30124041 - |Zoology Practical . RIZ N Lol PR i5))) 22} 100] “87] 4 0 10 40 EC
- ASemester = {Examination — [ A~ = Marks Credits  |[EGP |SGPA  [Status
{Semester-1 - |B. Sc. Part1 Sem I Oct/Nov 2021 (Seat No.:28286) ' 335450 20 174 | 87 | PASS
[Semester-I1-{B. Sc.Part T Sgm- uMmh/Apnuozz (Seat No:42174) : J578+8 /850 36 | 282 | 783 | PASS
ﬁ Cnnuuuve Credits: 56 ‘ EGP: 456 CGPA: 8.14 Grade: A Status: PASS
- |Grand Total: 913+8 /1300 " _' ‘ Percentage: 70.85% IOrdtnnnce *0.96 (8 Mark/s)
z {Abbrevations: AC: AucsxtymntCu'(cgory, CCE: ContmuOUsComprehenswc Evaluation, SEE: Semester End Examination, TH: Theory, PR:
v "!’nﬂmUOmVProjec(/ Scmmuﬂ‘ utarial, Gr: Grade; SGPA: Semester Grade Pont Average, CGPA: Cunwlative Grade Point Average, EGP: Bamed Grade
|Poims, £: Exempted, €: Current Appearance, X: Past Performance, N:-Not Exempted, UM: Unfair Means. FC: Fail in SEE, FR: Fail in CCE
‘ﬁﬁr’l’l{ CCE-MAL(O. Min 04 & sEE.sz 40. Min 16, PR CCE-Max 20, Min 08 & SEE-Max 80, Min 32; DE&GG TH SEE-Max 50, Min 20
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KARVAVEER BHAURAO PATI L MAHAVI DYALAYA, PANDHARPUR ( AUTONOMOUS)
Affiliated to Punyashl ok Ahilyadevi Hol kar Sol apur University, Sol apur
MARKS LEDGER ( OFFI CE COPY)
B. Sc.(with credits) - Regul ar-Choice Based Credit System- B. Sc. Part | Sem || March/April 2022

CCE SEE Tot

Code Paper Nane AC Mn Obt M n bt Max Mn  Cot Cr G G EG Sts Rnk
Seat No: 42174 PRN: 2021140321 ELIG E Statenment No.: -- Col | ege Code: KBP
Narme: PASALE MADHURI SANJAY Mot her Nane: SAKHUBAI
Senester: |
301100 Engl i sh Conp. TH 4 08 16 24 50 - - 32 4 A 8 32 P E, X
3011201 Chemi stry-| TH 4 05 16 23 50 - - 28 2 B+ 7 14 P E X
3011202 Chem stry -11 TH 4 10 16 30 50 - - 40 2 0] 10 20 P E X
3011101 Physi cs -1 TH 4 08 16 18 50 - - 26 2 B 6 12 P E X
3011102 Physics -11 TH 4 08 16 29 50 - - 37 2 A+ 9 18 P E X
3011301 Bot any - | TH 4 10 16 26 50 - - 36 2 A+ 9 18 P E X
3011302 Bot any -1 TH 4 10 16 38 50 - - 48 2 o] 10 20 P E X
3011401 Zool ogy - | TH 4 10 16 34 50 -- 44 2 O 10 20 P E, X
3011402 Zool ogy 11 TH 4 10 16 34 50 - - 44 2 O 10 20 P E, X

Tot. Credit: 20 EGP: 174 SGPA: 8.7 St s: PASS
B. Sc. Part | Sem | Cct/Nov 2021 Grand Tot al : 335/ 450( Three Hundred Thirty Five) Per cent age: 74. 44%x di nance: Not Appl i ed
Senmester - |1
301200 Engl i sh Conp. TH 4 07 16 27 50 - - 34 4 A 8 32 P E C
3012203 Chem stry-111 TH 4 08 16 08+8 50 - - 24 2 C+ 5 10 P E C$
3012204 Chem stry -1V TH 4 07 16 20 50 - - 27 2 B 6 12 P E C
3012103 Physics -111 TH 4 10 16 24 50 - - 34 2 A 8 16 P E C
3012104 Physics -1V TH 4 10 16 19 50 - - 29 2 B+ 7 14 P E C
3012303 Botany -111 TH 4 08 16 19 50 - - 27 2 B 6 12 P E C
3012304 Botany -1V TH 4 09 16 20 50 - - 29 2 B+ 7 14 P E C
3012403 Zool ogy -111 TH 4 05 16 16 50 - - 21 2 C 4 8 P E C
3012404 Zool ogy 1V TH 4 05 16 17 50 - - 22 2 C 4 8 P E C
30129001 Denocracy El ections & Good Governen TH O 05 20 25 50 - - 25 - B 6 - P E, C
30121041  Physics Practi cal PR 8 16 32 76 100 -- 92 4 @] 10 40 P E C
30122041 Chemistry Practical PR 8 17 20 55 100 -- 72 4 A+ 9 36 P E C
30123041 Botany Practi cal PR 8 19 20 69 100 - - 88 4 @] 10 40 P E, C
30124041  Zool ogy Practi cal PR 8 15 20 72 100 -- 87 4 0] 10 40 P E C
B. Sc. Part I Sem | Oct/Nov 2021(Seat No.:28286) 335/ 450 Tot.Credit: 20 EGP: 174 SGPA: 8.7  Sts: PASS
B. Sc. Part | Sem Il March/ April 2022(Seat No.:42174) 578+8/ 850 Tot. Credit: 36 EGP: 282 SGPA: 7.83 Sts: PASS
Grand Total : 913+8/ 1300( Ni ne Hundred Twenty One Qut O One Thousand Three Hundred) Per cent age: 70. 85%r di nance: *0. 96 (8 Mark/s)
Tot. Credits Earned: 56 EGP: 456 CGPA: 8. 14 G ade: A St at us: PASS

Date: 11-09-2022 PAGE NO. 240
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ENROLLMENT INSTITUTE

NO. ID
1 20217035 3102292
2 20217889 3103283

3 20217891 3103153



College ERP-LMS Software

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

ENROLLMENT INSTITUTE PRN

NO. ID

20217035

20217889

20217891

20217893

20217895

20217898

20217899

20217900

20217902

20217903

20217904

20217906

20217908

20217909

20217911

20217912

NO.

3102292

3103283

3103153

3104282

3105176

3101626

3101731

3101495

3101898

3102401

3105572

3102059

3101878

3103135

3101723

3102521

SEAT
NO.

42862

43056

43072

42869

42943

43054

42814

42839

42825

42944

42806

42854

42859

42998

42945

42889

SURNAME

DOKE

SATPUTE

SHIKHARE

GAIKWAD

KUMBHAR

SARVADE

BANKAR

CHAVAN

BHOI

KUMBHAR

ASHTUL

DESHMUKH

DHAVADKAR

NARSALE

KUMBHAR

INGALE

FIRST NAME

SAGAR

PRANALI

ARCHANA

BHAKTI

PRIYANKA

TEJASVINI

PRIYANKA

POOJA

ASHWINI

KALYANI

AJAY

MONIKA

PRIYANKA

ASHWINI

RUPALI

PRIYANKA

MIDDLE NAME

SANJAY

MAHADEV

BHASKAR

VISHWAS

MADHUKAR

SANJAY

DHANANJAY

VISHNU

SUBHASH

VISHNU

SOMNATH

MAHAVIR

DNYANESHWAR

SUDHAKAR

BABURAO

UTTAM

MOTHER
NAME

SANJIVANI

MANISHA

SUNITA

PUSHPA

ASHA

RUPALI

VANITA

MIRABAI

NANDA

RUKMINI

SEETA

LAXMI

SADHANA

NARMADA

RESHMA

CGPA
OR
CPI

8.55

9.29

9.23

8.25

8.47

9.17

9.89

9.84

8.88

6.48

9.82

9.22

9.58

8.76

8.71

PERCENTAGE GRADE

75.2

69.09

84.31

82.49

71.71

71.43

81.29

92.66

90.29

77.34

58.86

90.54

82.46

87.17

77.97

76.17

A+

A+

RESULT
OR CLASS
OBTAINED

First Class
with
Distinction

First Class

First Class
with
Distinction

First Class
with
Distinction

First Class
with
Distinction

First Class
with
Distinction

First Class
with
Distinction

First Class
with
Distinction

First Class
with
Distinction

First Class
with
Distinction

Fail

First Class
with
Distinction

First Class
with
Distinction

First Class
with
Distinction

First Class
with
Distinction

First Class
with
Distinction

COURSE

B. Sc.

BRANCH/SPECIAL SUBJECT

PASSING PASSING

YEAR

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

MONTH

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

DECLARARTION
DATE

10-09-2022

10-09-2022

10-09-2022

10-09-2022

10-09-2022

10-09-2022

10-09-2022

10-09-2022

10-09-2022

10-09-2022

10-09-2022

10-09-2022

10-09-2022

10-09-2022

10-09-2022

10-09-2022
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